Photo Release Form First Presby KIDS! (K-6th) & Lil' KDIS! (5 and under) 801 Leavenworth, Manhattan, KS 66502, 785-537-0518

Name of Child #1: _	
Name of Child #2: _	
Name of Child #3: _	
Name of Child #4: _	
Name of Child #5: _	

I acknowledge that any child registered on this form, as a participant in Presby KIDS! and Presby Lil' KIDS! programming at First Presbyterian Church of Manhattan, KS, may be photographed or captured on video during Presby KIDS! and Presby Lil' KIDS! programming. I hereby grant full permission to First Presbyterian Church of Manhattan, KS, to use photographs or videos in: (Please check the media you are authorizing)

- _____ Print media (Church newsletter, brochure, posters, flyers)
- ____ Electronic media
- ____ Online (The First Presbyterian website)
- _____ Social media (including Facebook, Twitter and Instagram)

I further release First Presbyterian Church of Manhattan, KS from any and all liability connected with the authorized use of words and image of the child registered on this form.

Date signed: __/__/____

Parent/Legal Guardian (print) _____

Parent/Legal Guardian (Signature) _____